
CARIBBEAN AVIATION MAINTENANCE SERVICES LTDA
Aviation Delivery Receipt

Ogle Aerodrome, E.C.D. 

Cash Duty Free

Charge Duty Paid

Date: 31/01/2024 898768
Sold To: Omni Táxi Aéreo

Address: Av. Paisagista José Silva Azevedo Neto nº 200, Bloco 3, Sala 403, Condomínio O2
Corporate & Offices – Barra da Tijuca

Type: AW-139 Card. No.:

Reg.: PR-OOB Expiry Date:

Capt.: GUSTAVO MILAN MARINHO

Flight No.: OMNI-00106017 Fleet No (R)

Block Time: Fleet No (L)

Fuelling Started: Truck No.:

Fuelling Finished: Water Check (before):

A/C Arrived From: SYEC Water Check (during):

A/C Going to: SYCR Water Check (after):

Your Sale No.: 10 Liters Reading - Finish:

Previous Sale No.: 9 Liters Reading - Start: 1700

Liters Delivered: 1444

Products Liters Price Amount

21 - AVJET A-1 1444 0,00 0,00

02 AVGAS 100/130

DUTIES. Taxes: Throughput Fees

Total Value 0,00

Customer Supervisor

Start
time Crew ANAC

Code SISPAT Nº Role Navigation IFR Night Land TOTAL Nº 175759

06:00
06:00

MARINHO
TATIANA
GOMES

106375
156390

42591240
70399986

Piloto em
Comando
Copiloto

01:20
01:20

01:20
01:20

00:00
00:00

3
3

01:40
01:40

Reg./Model
PR-
OOB/AW-
139

SAP Nº 30130914

Flight OMNI-
00106017

Base:
SYEC Date 2024-01-

31

Mechanic
JORDAN PATRICK M
DA SILVA Pilot in command (sign.)

Approved by user GUSTAVO MILAN MARINHO
at 30/01/2024 11:37

Client
Exxon -
Guiana Client

(Name/sign.)
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